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Sleeved Poncho in Pouch
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Product # PCH98409-11

Features PE poncho with a polyester drawstring pouch.
One size fits For all
Pouch Dimension: 3-1/2" W x 4-1/4" H
Available In Below Colors:

Black,Royal Blue , Green , Orange ,Purple ,
Red, White , Yellow

Specifications 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Silk Screen Printing

Additional Charges Digital Proof: $20(P)



Imprint Area

Price includes

Product Price

Cost/Qua 100
ntity

Coston P $4.92

Silk Screen Printing Charges - $100 (P)

2"Wx2"H

Free standard shipping

250 500

$4.76 $4.6

Production Time Charges

Quantity
100-249
250-499
500-999

1000-2499

2500

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
100-249
250-499
500-999

1000-2499

10 Days
$32
$66
$95

$125

$160

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

1000

$4.44

6 Days
$49
$95
$125

$140

$185

3 Days
$35
$52
$88

$155

2500

$4.32



2500 Free $180

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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