

## **Sleeved Poncho in Pouch**



Product #	PCH98409-11
Features	PE poncho with a polyester drawstring pouch.  One size fits For all  Pouch Dimension: 3-1/2" W x 4-1/4" H  Available In Below Colors: Black,Royal Blue, Green, Orange, Purple, Red, White, Yellow
Specifications	One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.     Silk Screen Printing
Additional Charges	Digital Proof: \$20(P)

	Silk Screen Printing Charges - \$100 (P)
Imprint Area	2" W x 2" H
Price includes	Free standard shipping

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	100	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$4.92	\$4.76	\$4.6	\$4.44	\$4.32

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	6 Days
100-249	\$32	\$49
250-499	\$66	\$95
500-999	\$95	\$125
1000-2499	\$125	\$140
2500	\$160	\$185

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
100-249	Free	\$35
250-499	Free	\$52
500-999	Free	\$88
1000-2499	Free	\$155

2500	Free	\$180

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET